
Seminole Varsity Tennis Schedule
Fall 2024

Day Date Time Location Opponent

Sat August 3 tbd Seminole Big Spring

Fri August 9 2:00 Seminole Midland High

Sat August 10 3:00 Seminole Ft Stockton, Randal

Tue August 13 3:00 Midland Midland Christian

Sat August 17 tbd Seminole Monahans, Greenwood

Tue August 20 tbd Snyder Snyder

Sat August 24 tbd ** Brownfield ** Brownfield

Tue August 27 4:00 ** Seminole ** Lamesa

Sat August 31 Open Open

Tue September 3 4:00 ** Seminole ** Levelland

Sat September 7 tbd ** Shallowater ** Shallowater

Tue September 10 4:00 **Seminole ** Liberty

Sat September 14 tbd Bye Bye

Tue September 17 4:00 ** Seminole ** Brownfield

Sat September 21 tbd ** Lamesa ** Lamesa

Tue September 24 4:00 ** Seminole ** Shallowater

Sat September 28 tbd ** Levelland ** Levelland

Tue October 1 4:00 ** Seminole ** Liberty

Sat October 5 9:00 Seminole Midland Legacy

Mon/Tue October 7 or 8 tbd tbd Bi-District

Thr/Fri/Sat October 10,11, or 12 tbd tbd Area

Mon/Tue October 14 or 15 tbd tbd Region Quarterfinals

Thr/Fri October 17 & 18 tbd Abilene Region Semi & Region Final

Wed/Thr October 23 & 24 tbd Abilene State Tennis Tournament


